
Administration/Office Staff

Principal Shawne Holder shawne.holder@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Assistant Principal Heather Chancellor heather.chancellor@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Registrar/Bookkeeper/Data Specialist Belinda Andrews belinda.andrews@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Receptionist Irene Autenrieth irene.autenrieth@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Support Staff

Family Engagement Specialist Candace Collins candace.collins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Media Specialist Keata Anderson keata.anderson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Media Clerk Nikki Parham nikki.parham@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nurse Deidra Wilson deidra.wilson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Instructional Coach Keith Pruett keith.pruett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

504 Coordinator Candace Collins candace.collins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Behavior Specialist Lashonda Hurst lashonda.hurst@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Behavior Interventionist Jasper Evans jasper.evans@baldwin.k12.ga.us

ISS Paraprofessional Cynthia Walker cynthia.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gifted Teacher Rosemary Lowndes rosemary.lowndes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

ESOL Teacher Allison Rousey allison.rousey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Communities In Schools Coordinator Christi Tyson christi.tyson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Speech @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Speech Paraprofessional @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Third Grade

Paraprofessional Katlyn Bark katlyn.bark@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Byron Beard byron.beard@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Amie Dietz amie.dietz@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Shariah Cobb shariah.cobb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Ruth McDonald ruth.mcdonald@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Dierdre Copelan deirdre.copelan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher Tara Giddens tara.giddens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Annabelle Broome annabelle.broome@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Avery Roberts avery.roberts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Dnee Trawick dnee.freeman@baldwin.k12.ga.us



Teacher Hannah Rauscher hannah.rauscher@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Beth Craddock beth.craddock@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher Claudia Weathers claudia.weathers@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Makalia Tremble makalia.tremble@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Fourth Grade

Teacher Pamela Brookins pamela.brookins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Jessi Caron jessi.caron@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Rhonda Crane rhonda.crane@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Andrew Lindsay andrew.lindsay@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher Beverly McLaren beverly.mclaren@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Luein Reeves luein.reeves@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Kori Rucker kori.rucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher Kelly Smith kelly.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Jasmine Terrell jasmine.terrell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Ellen Easley ellen.easley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Montessori Teacher Diondrea Whipple diondrea.whipple@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Fifth Grade

Teacher Angela Adside angela.adside@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Krystal Roberts krystal.roberts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Vickie Clay vickie.clay@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Georgia Freeman georgia.freeman@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Charles McDonald charles.mcdonald@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Joshua Prentice joshua.prentice@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Kayla Willis kayla.willis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Montessori Teacher Erin Smith erin.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher Kenneth Smith kenneth.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

EIP Teacher Stephanie Holland stephanie.holland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Shantel Byrd shantel.byrdl@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teacher Lynn Hodges lynn.hodges@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Activity

Band Christie Edwards christie.edwards@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dance Chrys Moore chrys.moore@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Music Elizabeth Yorker elizabeth.yorker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:krystal.roberts@baldwin.k12.ga.us


PE Charlene Dunn charlene.dunn@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Art Joel Respess joel.respess@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Computer Lab Lisa Lewis lisa.lewis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

SEL Julia Kitchens julia.kitchens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

STEAM

PEC

PEC Teacher Shantel Byrd shantel.byrd@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Amie Dietz amie.dietz@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Ellen Easley ellen.easley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Paraprofessional Jamie Lynn Geeker jamielynn.geeker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Amanda Goldberg amanda.goldberg@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Mattie Harden mattie.harden@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Byron Beard byron.beard@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Stephanie Holland stephanie.holland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Hannah Rauscher hannah.rauscher@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Schlonda Spikes schlonda.spikes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PEC Teacher Jamie Steinmeyer jamie.steinmeyer@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Arlinda Watson arlinda.watson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Lakessia Webb lakessia.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Therapeutic Services

Teacher Yakisha Greene yakisha.greene@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional Debora Leeder debora.leeder@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paraprofessional @baldwin.k12.ga.us
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